
 

We are very excited to welcome the following organizations to Celebrate Pittsburgh! Be sure to visit 

their representatives or check out their materials on display in Heinz Hall’s Grand Lobby from 1:15 - 

2:15 p.m. on Saturday, June 27, 2015. 

 

ORGANIZATION WEBSITE REPRESENTATIVE? 

ABOARD’s Autism Connection of PA autism-support.org X 

ACHIEVA & ACHIEVA Family Trust achieva.info X 

Andy Warhol Museum warhol.org X 

Aspire Pediatric Therapy, LLC aspirepediatrictherapy.com  

Carnegie Library of Pittsburgh carnegielibrary.org  

Center for Hearing & Deaf Services, Inc. hdscenter.org X 

Children’s Hospital of Pittsburgh of UPMC chp.edu X 

Children’s Institute of Pittsburgh amazingkids.org X 

Children’s Museum Pittsburgh pittsburghkids.org  

Creative Citizen Studios citizenstudios.org  

DePaul School for Hearing & Speech depaulhearingandspeech.org  

Familylinks familylinks.org  

FISA Foundation fisafoundation.org  

Fund It Forward funditfwd.org X 

Greater Pittsburgh Arts Council pittsburghartscouncil.org X 

Music Journey, LLC musicjourney.net  

PaTTAN pattan.net X 

Pittsburgh Ballet Theatre pbt.org X 

Pittsburgh CLO Academy pittsburghclo.org/education X 

Pittsburgh Cultural Trust trustarts.org X 

Pittsburgh Opera pittsburghopera.org  

Rufus Robot, Inc. rufusrobot.com X 

United Way of Allegheny County, 21 & Able 21andable.org X 

Variety the Children’s Charity varietypittsburgh.org  

Watson Institute thewatsoninstitute.org X 

Wesley Spectrum Services wesleyspectrum.org X 

Western Pennsylvania School for Blind Children wpsbc.org  

Woodlands Foundation mywoodlands.org X 

 

Celebrate Pittsburgh Resource Fair Participants 

http://autism-support.org/
http://www.achieva.info/
http://www.warhol.org/
http://www.aspirepediatrictherapy.com/
http://www.carnegielibrary.org/
http://hdscenter.org/
http://www.chp.edu/CHP/Home
http://www.amazingkids.org/
https://pittsburghkids.org/
http://www.citizenstudios.org/
http://depaulhearingandspeech.org/
http://familylinks.org/
http://fisafoundation.org/
http://funditfwd.org/
http://pittsburghartscouncil.org/
http://www.musicjourney.net/
http://www.pattan.net/
http://pbt.org/
http://www.pittsburghclo.org/pages/registration
http://trustarts.org/
http://pittsburghopera.org/
http://rufusrobot.com/
http://www.21andable.org/
http://www.varietypittsburgh.org/
https://www.thewatsoninstitute.org/
http://www.wesleyspectrum.org/
http://www.wpsbc.org/site/default.aspx?PageID=1
http://mywoodlands.org/

